U.S. 1	DEPARTM	ENT OF	COMME	RÇE
Inited Sta	tes Patent	and Trac	lemark (Office

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exc. 6/30/2005)		
8·9·04 102815	057	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):		
KISSINGER, Candice B.	Name: Bioanalytical Systems, Inc.	
Anson vesti, canalies s.	Internal Address:	
	0	
Execution Date(s) 08/09/04	Street Address: 2701 Kent Avenue	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	2 6	
3. Nature of conveyance:	West Lefsustra 800	
Assignment Merger	City: West Lafayette	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Indiana	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 47906	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No	
	document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers at	ached? Yes No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Doreen J. Gridley	involved:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$\frac{40.00}{2}\$	
Internal Address: ICE MILLER	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: One American Square	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)	
Box 82001		
City: Indianapolis	8. Payment Information	
State: Indiana Zip: 46282-0200	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
Phone Number: (317) 236-2472	·	
Fax Number: (317) 592-4665	b. Deposit Account Number	
Email Address:	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	08/09/04	
Signature	Date	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

08/12/2004 MBELETE1 00000010 10914733

Doreen J. Gridley

Name of Person Signing

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 015674 FRAME: 0088

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and documents:

2

ICE MILLER

One American Square, Box 82001 Indianapolis, Indiana 46282-0002 Telephone: (317) 236-2100 Facsimile: (317) 236-2219

RECORDED: 08/09/2004

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

PORTABLE SAMPLING OR TESTING DEVICE AND METHOD					
FOR PHARMACOKINETICS AND PHYSIOLOGICAL STUDIES					
Inventor Name, Address & Citizenship	Assignee Name, Address and Citizenship:				
KISSINGER, Candice B.	Bioanalytical Systems, Inc.				
111 Lorene Place	2701 Kent Avenue				
West Lafayette, IN 47906	West Lafayette, IN 47906				
(a U.S. citizen)	(an Indiana corporation)				
Specification Attached	Our Ref. No.: P00847-US-00 (00872.0036)				
Specification filed:	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
As Serial No.:					
WHEREAS, the above-identified Assignee desires to acquire the above, a patent application executed of even date is attached or was filed or under Letters Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the	e entire interest in, to and under the Invention, for which, as indicated in the date and assigned the serial number specified above, and in, to and United States and in any and all foreign countries.				
NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:					
Be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt Inventor hereby sells, assigns and transfer to the above-identified Assigne United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, incl United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign c application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute or reissue there or terms for which same may be granted.	luding Canada, and to all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the countries, including Canada, to be obtained for said Invention by said				
Inventor hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, I would conflict with this assignment and sale.	icense or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which				
inventor further covenants that Assignee will, upon its request, be said application, said Invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalent will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto an all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, and said equivalents therefor in any foreign country which may be necessary	d will promptly execute and deliver to Assignee or its designee any and issue and enforce said application, said Invention and said Letters patent				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal.					
Landin to May	8/9/2004				
Signature	Dated				
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a notary public of the State of 200	of this day of,				
200					
Signed	My Commission Expires:				
-					
	County of Residence:				
Printed	County of Association				
NOTE: Notarization is recommended but not required.					

PATENT REEL: 015674 FRAME: 0089